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SIMMERATH-EINRUHR » SAMSTAG, 5. NOVEMBER 2022

1. (3506) 1. MK U12 SCHMITTKAMP, Frederik 2012 LAC Eupen und TV Konzen 0:08:15 0:08:15

2. (3536) 2. MK U12 DEDERICHS, Matteo 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:08:54 0:08:54

3. (3549) 1. WK U12 GRAFF, Romy 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:08:55 0:08:55

4. (3532) 1. MK U10 METZMANN, Oskar 2013 0:09:13 0:09:13

5. (3522) 2. WK U12 BINZ, Lori 2011 ASV Köln 0:09:14 0:09:14

6. (3521) 3. WK U12 BINZ, Kira 2011 ASV Köln 0:09:18 0:09:18

7. (3502) 1. WK U10 KRAFT, Juliane 2014 0:09:29 0:09:29

8. (3546) 3. MK U12 STEINBACH, Mika 2012 SSV Vogelsang 0:09:31 0:09:31

9. (3513) 2. MK U10 STEINRÖX, Levin 2014 LG Mützenich 0:09:32 0:09:32

10. (3504) 4. WK U12 DIFFERDING, Anna-Lena 2012 0:09:34 0:09:34

11. (3534) 4. MK U12 SCHLAEGER, Lenny 2011 TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder 0:09:48 0:09:48

12. (3523) 2. WK U10 PÜTZ, Romy 2014 DTV Düren 0:09:55 0:09:55

13. (3510) 3. MK U10 HERMANNS, Nick 2013 Rursee Marathon e. V. 0:09:57 0:09:57

14. (3514) 5. WK U12 KAISER, Paula 2011 0:10:02 0:10:02

15. (3505) 3. WK U10 HEINFELDNER, Lena 2014 TV Konzen 0:10:21 0:10:21

16. (3543) 4. WK U10 HOISCHEN, Alba 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:10:30 0:10:30

17. (3548) 6. WK U12 KLINKHAMMER, Ida 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:10:34 0:10:34

18. (3512) 7. WK U12 STOFF, Anne 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:10:38 0:10:38

19. (3516) 5. WK U10 MAAßEN, Thea 2014 LG Mützenich 0:10:40 0:10:40

20. (3507) 6. WK U10 BALL, Amelie 2014 Bergziege 0:10:43 0:10:43

21. (3520) 4. MK U10 SCHÜLTER, Arne 2014 0:11:04 0:11:04

22. (3501) 8. WK U12 KRAFT, Marlene 2011 0:11:11 0:11:11

23. (3537) 7. WK U10 ENGELEN, Sophia 2014 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:14 0:11:14

24. (3541) 8. WK U10 HERZET, Lisa 2014 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:19 0:11:19

25. (3515) 5. MK U10 KAISER, Leo 2014 0:11:25 0:11:25

26. (3540) 9. WK U12 HAMACHER, Leoni 2012 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:34 0:11:34

27. (3535) 9. WK U10 AXMACHER, Marlene 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:35 0:11:35

28. (3547) 10. WK U10 UNLAND, Johanna 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:42 0:11:42

29. (3518) 5. MK U12 SCHEURER, Samuel 2012 JSG Schleiden 0:11:52 0:11:52

30. (3542) 11. WK U10 HEUER, Jana 2014 SSV Vogelsang 0:12:09 0:12:09

31. (3519) 12. WK U10 FLÖGEL, Yuna 2013 0:12:59 0:12:59

32. (3511) 13. WK U10 WALDOWSKI, Julia 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:13:04 0:13:04

33. (3544) 6. MK U12 SCHORN, Tristan 2012 SSV Vogelsang 0:13:05 0:13:05

34. (3509) 6. MK U10 WILHELM, Lukas 2014 SC Komet Steckenborn 0:13:32 0:13:32

    KINDERLAUF U12 (2 KM)   ·   OVERALL-RANKING
.

RG NR RG AK         NAME, VORNAME JG VEREIN NETTO ZEIT
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06.11.2022, 11:43:26 Uhr
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FRAUEN 
1. (3549) 1. WK U12 GRAFF, Romy 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:08:55

2. (3522) 2. WK U12 BINZ, Lori 2011 ASV Köln 0:09:14

3. (3521) 3. WK U12 BINZ, Kira 2011 ASV Köln 0:09:18

4. (3502) 1. WK U10 KRAFT, Juliane 2014 0:09:29

5. (3504) 4. WK U12 DIFFERDING, Anna-Lena 2012 0:09:34

6. (3523) 2. WK U10 PÜTZ, Romy 2014 DTV Düren 0:09:55

7. (3514) 5. WK U12 KAISER, Paula 2011 0:10:02

8. (3505) 3. WK U10 HEINFELDNER, Lena 2014 TV Konzen 0:10:21

9. (3543) 4. WK U10 HOISCHEN, Alba 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:10:30

10. (3548) 6. WK U12 KLINKHAMMER, Ida 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:10:34

11. (3512) 7. WK U12 STOFF, Anne 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:10:38

12. (3516) 5. WK U10 MAAßEN, Thea 2014 LG Mützenich 0:10:40

13. (3507) 6. WK U10 BALL, Amelie 2014 Bergziege 0:10:43

14. (3501) 8. WK U12 KRAFT, Marlene 2011 0:11:11

15. (3537) 7. WK U10 ENGELEN, Sophia 2014 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:14

16. (3541) 8. WK U10 HERZET, Lisa 2014 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:19

17. (3540) 9. WK U12 HAMACHER, Leoni 2012 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:34

18. (3535) 9. WK U10 AXMACHER, Marlene 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:35

19. (3547) 10. WK U10 UNLAND, Johanna 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:42

20. (3542) 11. WK U10 HEUER, Jana 2014 SSV Vogelsang 0:12:09

21. (3519) 12. WK U10 FLÖGEL, Yuna 2013 0:12:59

22. (3511) 13. WK U10 WALDOWSKI, Julia 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:13:04

MÄNNER 
1. (3506) 1. MK U12 SCHMITTKAMP, Frederik 2012 LAC Eupen und TV Konzen 0:08:15

2. (3536) 2. MK U12 DEDERICHS, Matteo 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:08:54

3. (3532) 1. MK U10 METZMANN, Oskar 2013 0:09:13

4. (3546) 3. MK U12 STEINBACH, Mika 2012 SSV Vogelsang 0:09:31

5. (3513) 2. MK U10 STEINRÖX, Levin 2014 LG Mützenich 0:09:32

6. (3534) 4. MK U12 SCHLAEGER, Lenny 2011 TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder 0:09:48

7. (3510) 3. MK U10 HERMANNS, Nick 2013 Rursee Marathon e. V. 0:09:57

8. (3520) 4. MK U10 SCHÜLTER, Arne 2014 0:11:04

9. (3515) 5. MK U10 KAISER, Leo 2014 0:11:25

10. (3518) 5. MK U12 SCHEURER, Samuel 2012 JSG Schleiden 0:11:52

11. (3544) 6. MK U12 SCHORN, Tristan 2012 SSV Vogelsang 0:13:05

12. (3509) 6. MK U10 WILHELM, Lukas 2014 SC Komet Steckenborn 0:13:32

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 34

    KINDERLAUF U12 (2 KM)   ·   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT
.

RG NR RG AK        NAME, VORNAME JG VEREIN ZEIT

Zuletzt aktualisiert:

06.11.2022, 11:43:58 Uhr
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MÄNNL. KINDER U10
1. (3532) 3. M METZMANN, Oskar 2013 0:09:13

2. (3513) 5. M STEINRÖX, Levin 2014 LG Mützenich 0:09:32

3. (3510) 7. M HERMANNS, Nick 2013 Rursee Marathon e. V. 0:09:57

4. (3520) 8. M SCHÜLTER, Arne 2014 0:11:04

5. (3515) 9. M KAISER, Leo 2014 0:11:25

6. (3509) 12. M WILHELM, Lukas 2014 SC Komet Steckenborn 0:13:32

MÄNNL. KINDER U12
1. (3506) 1. M SCHMITTKAMP, Frederik 2012 LAC Eupen und TV Konzen 0:08:15

2. (3536) 2. M DEDERICHS, Matteo 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:08:54

3. (3546) 4. M STEINBACH, Mika 2012 SSV Vogelsang 0:09:31

4. (3534) 6. M SCHLAEGER, Lenny 2011 TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder 0:09:48

5. (3518) 10. M SCHEURER, Samuel 2012 JSG Schleiden 0:11:52

6. (3544) 11. M SCHORN, Tristan 2012 SSV Vogelsang 0:13:05

WEIBL. KINDER U10
1. (3502) 4. W KRAFT, Juliane 2014 0:09:29

2. (3523) 6. W PÜTZ, Romy 2014 DTV Düren 0:09:55

3. (3505) 8. W HEINFELDNER, Lena 2014 TV Konzen 0:10:21

4. (3543) 9. W HOISCHEN, Alba 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:10:30

5. (3516) 12. W MAAßEN, Thea 2014 LG Mützenich 0:10:40

6. (3507) 13. W BALL, Amelie 2014 Bergziege 0:10:43

7. (3537) 15. W ENGELEN, Sophia 2014 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:14

8. (3541) 16. W HERZET, Lisa 2014 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:19

9. (3535) 18. W AXMACHER, Marlene 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:35

10. (3547) 19. W UNLAND, Johanna 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:42

11. (3542) 20. W HEUER, Jana 2014 SSV Vogelsang 0:12:09

12. (3519) 21. W FLÖGEL, Yuna 2013 0:12:59

13. (3511) 22. W WALDOWSKI, Julia 2013 SSV Vogelsang 0:13:04

WEIBL. KINDER U12
1. (3549) 1. W GRAFF, Romy 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:08:55

2. (3522) 2. W BINZ, Lori 2011 ASV Köln 0:09:14

3. (3521) 3. W BINZ, Kira 2011 ASV Köln 0:09:18

4. (3504) 5. W DIFFERDING, Anna-Lena 2012 0:09:34

5. (3514) 7. W KAISER, Paula 2011 0:10:02

6. (3548) 10. W KLINKHAMMER, Ida 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:10:34

7. (3512) 11. W STOFF, Anne 2011 SSV Vogelsang 0:10:38

8. (3501) 14. W KRAFT, Marlene 2011 0:11:11

9. (3540) 17. W HAMACHER, Leoni 2012 SSV Vogelsang 0:11:34

    KINDERLAUF U12 (2 KM)   ·   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN
.

RG NR RG MW NAME, VORNAME JG VEREIN ZEIT

Zuletzt aktualisiert:

06.11.2022, 11:43:49 Uhr
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Anzahl Teilnehmer: 34
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Zuletzt aktualisiert:
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